
Saturday, April 12

Plainfield 
Cory Gibbs

cgibbs@townofplainfield.com

Avon
Keeton Olson

kolson@avonindiana.gov

Saturday, April 26

Brownsburg
Kathy Dillon

kdillon@brownsburg.org

Danville
Madison Henderson

mhenderson@danvillein.gov

Pittsboro
Chris York

cyork@townofpittsboro.org

County
Sarah Wolf

scwolf@co.hendricks.in.us

HENDRICKS COUNTY PARTNERSHIP FOR WATER QUALITYHENDRICKS COUNTY PARTNERSHIP FOR WATER QUALITY

ANNUAL COUNTY-WIDEANNUAL COUNTY-WIDE

SPRING CLEANUPSPRING CLEANUP

Join us for the Join us for the 


